ARSKAR

AIRBRAKE & CLUTCH SYSTEM

PRODUCT DETAILS

CALIPER CARRIER - 22,5

ARSKAR NUMMER 160 840 673
305 mih e MERK MERITOR
MZ“”’”“‘((L \V REFERENTIENUMMER 68325303
PAKKET EENHEID 1 pcs

244 50 mm
294mm
350 mm
369 mm

409,50 mm

ARSKAR AUTOMOTIVE CO. LTD.
Asagipinarbagi 5. Osb Mahallesi 516. Sokak
No: 16 Selcuklu/Konya/Tiirkiye

+90.332 345 09 24
arskar@arskarcom.tr
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